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Community Impact

Helping kids and teens in our community not only helps build their sense of self, it also helps our community as a whole.  The Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Conejo Valley helps the children in our community understand their potential and creates the building blocks for future leaders. No child is ever turned away due to their inability to pay because we believe every child has the right to a brighter future. We’ve awarded $709,340 in scholarships in 2019 alone, which helped to support 1,097 members from low-income families. And it pays off! For every $1 invested in our work, Boys & Girls Clubs generate $16.08 of positive economic impact in the community. Not to mention, several of our members become youth volunteers! In fact, in a 2019 poll, 81% of our teen members say the volunteer in their communities at least once a year.









National Youth Outcomes Initiative

The National Youth Outcomes Initiative (NYOI) was launched in 2011. This initiative was built to measure the impact of Clubs using a common set of research-informed indicators. NYOI is a tremendous asset to demonstrate impact, support advocacy and resource development, and, most importantly, gain insights to improve performance and make a bigger impact on our Club members. NYOI’s primary tool for gathering outcomes data is a survey administered to Club members each Spring. Our Organization’s NYOI scores are in the top 12% in the country!

These are our 2021 NYOI results.













Creating Future Leaders

We are committed to ensuring that America’s youth, especially those who need us most, graduate from high school on time with a plan for the future and the skills to become successful adults. Exposure to science, technology, engineering, and math is critical during the tween years, when young people’s natural curiosity drives interest, building capacity for success in these essential 21st-century skills. In 2019 alone, we had 12,072 participants across 138 academic programs including:

	Power Hour Homework Assistance
	S.T.E.A.M. Classes (Science, Technology, Engineering, Art, and Math)
	National Fine Arts Competition
	Robotics
	Computer Science Programs
	Digital Literacy Programs
	Performing Arts Programs


And their success doesn’t stop there! Our 2017 member survey gave us incredible insights into our members’ ability to lead in our community. When polled:










of members said they want to help when they see someone having a problem





of members who attend regularly say they can stand up for what is right, even if their friends disagree





of teen members volunteer in their communities at least once a year





of members benefited from anti-bullying programs





kids participated in leadership programs, contributing to their clubs and communities





of alumni said their Club had a positive impact on their attitude towards fitness and health





healthy meals were provided to members at no cost




The truth is, these programs help youth become responsible, caring citizens and helps them to acquire skills to participate in the democratic process. Our programs also work to develop young people’s capacity to engage in positive behaviors to nurture their well-being, set personal goals, and grow into self-sufficient adults.










Join us in making a positive change for the kids and teens throughout Greater Conejo Valley!

Learn About Ways To Give














2022 Annual Report

We hope you share our sense of accomplishment as you read our 2022 annual report. Its pages represent the depth and breadth of what we offer to the youth and families of our community and the significant milestones we have achieved. Throughout the year, we remained focused on our mission to enhance the lives of young people and their families by providing a positive environment that cultivates academic success, healthy lifestyles, good character, and citizenship.

Launch Report









Archived Annual Reports

Check out our annual reports to see how we’ve grown over the years and developed our programs to meet the needs of our members and our community!

2022 PDF

2021 PDF

2020 PDF

2019 PDF

2018 PDF

2017 PDF

2016 PDF

2015 PDF

2014 PDF

2013 PDF









							

												

	
						
					
  
				  
				
				
								
					
		
					
	
		
			
				
																									
							



																					

																										
							Donate Now!

Contact Us | Career Opportunities | Volunteer | Privacy Policy



																					

																										
							   



																					

																																				
				

			
 
		
 
	 

	
	
		
			

				
		
		©  Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Conejo Valley. All rights reserved. | A 501(c)(3) Non-Profit Corporation | Tax I.D. Number: 91-2151731 | Site by Ocreative	




	


			
 
		
 
	 
		
 

		
					
												
 
		
 
				Page load link

		
							
		Translate Â»

	
	







	
	
		
		
	


	
		
			Close		

		
			

            Font Resize


            

                A-

                A+Reset font size

            


        


                Contrast


                

                    Choose color

                    

                        black

                        white

                        green

                        blue

                        red

                        orange

                        yellow

                        navi

                    


                


            


            

                Clear cookies

            


        


            

                Greyscale Images

            


        


            

                Invert Colors & Images

            


        


            

                Remove Animations

            


        
			
	

		Close
	

			

	


	














	

























	
	

		

			Accessibility by WAH

		


	


		















					
																			
							
								
									X
									 

								

							
							
						

					

					




































































































		


			